BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Plaza Cantidad
BOGOTA 2.178
MEDELLIN 327
CALI 424
BARRANQUILLA 305
BUCARAMANGA 126
MANIZALES 12
CARTAGENA 80
PEREIRA 46
TOTAL 3.498

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION
ENVIADA POR SUCURSAL

VALOR

PER EIRA,
CARTAGENS

S HEALES:
BUCARAMAKNGS,
B4R RA MG LILLA,

CALE
MEDELLIN BOGOTA

YOLUMEN

Millones ($)
17.710,35
2.994,04
2.811,88
4.858,47
1.028,50
56,85
792,85
440,97

B BOGOTA ST
B MEDELLIN 95%
caLl s

B BARRONQVILLE 1559
B BUCARAMONGE 3%

MANEALES 025
B CoRTAGENS 25%
W PEREIRA 145

Toat 1mrs
B BOGOTA B2.3%
B MEDELLIN ¥

caLl 121%
B BARRANZLUILLA  BT%
B BUCARAMAHGE  35%

MANEALES 0.3%
W CARTAGENS 23
W PEREIRA 1.3%

=1 mmr
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